www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Copyright © 2020 Tivoli 01.29.20
100-277V        Infinity Single Circuit Driver Installation Instruction
7142003
Page 1 of 4
7.40”
6.85”
2.10”
3.72”

0-10V (PURPLE)
+ 18AWG
0-10V (GREY)
- 18AWG
0-10V (GREY)
- 18AWG
0-10V (GREY)
- 18AWG
TRIAC DIMMER
0-10V DIMMER
GROUND
GROUND
GROUND
CAT NO APPLICATION PRIMARY SECONDARY TOTAL WATTAGE /
AMPS PER BREAKER LISTING DIMENSIONS DIMMING
INF-J-30-1-2.5-12 Indoor / Outdoor 100V/277V AC 12V DC 30W / 2.5A CULUS 6.50”W X 3.72”L X 1.57”D MLV / ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V
INF-J-30-1-1.3-24 Indoor / Outdoor 100V/277V AC 24V DC 30W / 1.3A CULUS 6.50”W X 3.72”L X 1.57”D MLV / ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V
INF-J-60-1-5-12 Indoor / Outdoor 100V/277V AC 12V DC 60W / 5A CULUS 7.40”W X 3.72”L X 1.57”D MLV / ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V
INF-J-60-1-2.5-24 Indoor / Outdoor 100V/277V AC 24V DC 60W / 2.5A CULUS 7.40”W X 3.72”L X 1.57”D MLV / ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V
INF-J-96-1-4-24 Indoor / Outdoor 100V/277V AC 24V DC 96W / 4A CULUS 8.66”W X 3.72”L X 1.57”D MLV / ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Copyright © 2020 Tivoli 01.29.20
100-277V        Infinity Single Circuit Driver Installation Instruction
7142003
Page 4 of 4